
001 |RO 24 0180959M |SOLZ |DA372A8B | 02.05 17:05:20 |
002 |RO 22 1090593M |SOLZ |DA1766C0 | 02.05 17:05:27 |
003 |RO 23 1209758M |SOLZ |DA17666B | 02.05 17:05:36 |
004 |RO 23 1209734F |SOLZ |DA176425 | 02.05 17:05:43 |
005 |RO 24 0180942M |SOLZ |DA0CCF0F | 02.05 17:05:55 |
006 |RO 24 0180909F |ALBS |DA21FD09 | 02.05 17:06:55 |
007 |RO 24 0180936F |SOLZ |DB077FBA | 02.05 17:07:00 |
008 |RO 24 0180927M |SOLZ |DA10F823 | 02.05 17:07:07 |
009 |RO 23 1209755M |SOLZ |DA176533 | 02.05 17:07:16 |
010 |RO 22 1090506M |GUT |DA17649D | 02.05 17:07:22 |
011 |RO 19 0418310F |SOLZ |DA735CFC | 02.05 17:07:29 |
012 |RO 21 1196875F |APA |DA1766BB | 02.05 17:07:36 |
013 |RO 24 0180907M |ROSU |DA21FE87 | 02.05 17:07:43 |
014 |RO 24 0180944M |SOLZ |DA735E37 | 02.05 17:07:51 |
015 |RO 24 0180933F |SOLZ |DA42C2BC | 02.05 17:07:57 |
016 |RO 23 1209744F |ALBS |DA1763D2 | 02.05 17:08:05 |
017 |RO 24 0180983M |ROSU |DA374B68 | 02.05 17:08:12 |
018 |RO 23 1209715M |SPA |DA17645E | 02.05 17:08:19 |
019 |RO 24 0180966F |SOLZ |DAD325DB | 02.05 17:08:27 |
020 |RO 24 0180926F |SOLZ |DAD6E5A3 | 02.05 17:08:37 |
021 |RO 24 0180993F |APA |DAF68434 | 02.05 17:08:48 |
022 |RO 24 0180985F |SOLZ |DA18E781 | 02.05 17:08:56 |
023 |RO 24 0180935F |SOLZ |DB0BBC71 | 02.05 17:09:04 |
024 |RO 24 0180986M |ALBS |DA238C1C | 02.05 17:09:20 |
025 |RO 23 1209740M |SPA |DA176676 | 02.05 17:09:30 |
026 |RO 23 1209707M |SOLZ |DA1763CE | 02.05 17:09:37 |
027 |RO 24 0181000F |SOLZ |DA374A6F | 02.05 17:09:44 |
028 |RO 24 0180920F |SOLZ |DA30BCA0 | 02.05 17:09:54 |
029 |RO 22 1090525F |ALBS |DA1763DE | 02.05 17:10:02 |
030 |RO 24 0180947F |ALBS |DA3CEECC | 02.05 17:10:09 |
031 |RO 24 0180969F |APA |DA11A2D6 | 02.05 17:10:15 |
032 |RO 23 0706187F |BALT |DA374C11 | 02.05 17:10:23 |
033 |RO 22 1090503F |ALBS |DA176509 | 02.05 17:10:31 |
034 |RO 23 1209703F |SOLZ |DA1765B8 | 02.05 17:10:40 |
035 |RO 24 0180950F |ALBS |DA735DBF | 02.05 17:11:01 |
036 |RO 24 0180949F |SOLZ |DA374A08 | 02.05 17:13:20 |
037 |RO 24 0180948F |SOLZ |DA11A07A | 02.05 17:13:28 |
038 |RO 23 1209723F |SOLZ |DA1765CF | 02.05 17:13:37 |
039 |RO 23 1209780F |ALBS |DA176392 | 02.05 17:13:47 |
040 |RO 24 0180989M |SOLZ |DA374D13 | 02.05 17:14:00 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 03.05.2025 03:02

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 002819 Columbofil : Todirica Avesalon
Latitudine : 46° 54" 52.2' N Longitudine : 26° 24" 34.3' E

Ceas Atomic : 02.05.2025 17:04:51 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 02.05.2025 17:04:51 +0
Sincronizare : 02.05.2025 17:04:51 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 68

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
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041 |RO 24 0180941M |SOLZ |DA735EC8 | 02.05 17:14:08 |
042 |RO 21 1196877M |SOLZ |DA1766DD | 02.05 17:14:14 |
043 |RO 23 1209701F |SOLZ |DA17638D | 02.05 17:14:25 |
044 |RO 24 0180924F |SOLZ |DA3A20A2 | 02.05 17:14:39 |
045 |RO 24 0180928F |SOLZ |DAFD5B04 | 02.05 17:14:59 |
046 |RO 24 0180918F |SOLZ |DAB40817 | 02.05 17:15:13 |
047 |RO 24 0180956M |SOLZ |DA374C85 | 02.05 17:15:32 |
048 |RO 24 0180996M |SOLZ |DA374C2F | 02.05 17:15:38 |
049 |RO 22 1090516M |ALBS |DA17646E | 02.05 17:15:45 |
050 |RO 24 0180951F |SOLZ |DA441E7F | 02.05 17:15:52 |
051 |RO 23 1209798F |SOLZ |DA109F9D | 02.05 17:16:17 |
052 |RO 24 0180931M |SOLZ |DAEEF34D | 02.05 17:16:24 |
053 |RO 23 1209721F |SOLZ |DA1763E8 | 02.05 17:16:30 |
054 |RO 23 1209710M |SOLZ |DA176497 | 02.05 17:16:37 |
055 |RO 24 0180902M |SOLZ |DA5EEC91 | 02.05 17:16:43 |
056 |RO 24 0180932M |SOLZ |DAEEF2AF | 02.05 17:16:50 |
057 |RO 24 0180954M |SOLZ |DABCACD4 | 02.05 17:16:57 |
058 |RO 24 0180910M |SOLZ |DAE3E087 | 02.05 17:17:04 |
059 |RO 20 0525436F |ALBS |DA17664C | 02.05 17:17:23 |
060 |RO 22 1090595M |SOLZ |DA176456 | 02.05 17:17:29 |
061 |RO 24 0180999M |SOLZ |DA6EA973 | 02.05 17:17:35 |
062 |RO 23 1209730M |ALBS |DA17640F | 02.05 17:17:42 |
063 |RO 24 0180961M |SOLZ |DA735F8A | 02.05 17:17:48 |
064 |RO 22 1090600M |SPA |DA176764 | 02.05 17:17:55 |
065 |RO 24 0180970F |SOLZ |DA171BCD | 02.05 17:18:03 |
066 |RO 23 1209745F |ALBS |DA1766FA | 02.05 17:18:12 |
067 |RO 23 1209704F |SPA |DA1763A8 | 02.05 17:18:18 |
068 |RO 22 1090541M |ALBS |DA1763C0 | 02.05 17:18:26 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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